TC
R
 0
1
6
G
B
 0

rail size W=335/30/22 mm − 6 H
item no. 8004407
 KU379KK
rail size W=335/30/22 mm − 6 H
item no. 8002746
Series Argon F55-75 50-70DT/Dorado 55-90
 KU380
rail size W=309/30/22 mm − 7 H
item no. 8002456
Series Antares 100-130/Explorer 70-95
RowCrop 90 DTA/Silver 80-130
 KU391L
rail size W=309/30/22 mm − 7 H
item no. 8002570
reference rail size (mm) item no.
KU2000/309NB 309/30/22 8004187
KU2000/322XB 322/30/22 8005104
KU2000/329NB30* 329/30/20 8004326
KU2000/329NBFBF 329/32/25 8004342
KU2000/335NB 335/30/22 8004182
KU5410/309 309/30/22 8003697
KU5410/322 322/30/22 8003698
KU5410/329-30* 329/30/20 8004690
KU5410/329 329/32/25 8003699
KU5410/335 335/30/22 8003700
KU2000/309NA5 309/30/22 8004185
KU2000/322NA5 322/30/22 8004189
KU2000/329NA530* 329/30/20 8004687
KU2000/329NA5 329/32/25 8004283
KU2000/335NA5 335/30/22 8004284
KB8309 309/30/22 8002576
KB8322 322/30/22 8002578
KB8329/NB30* 329/30/20 8003675
KB8329 329/32/25 8002579
KB8335 335/30/22 8002580
KI8309 309/30/22 8002585
KI8322 322/30/22 8002588
KI8329NB30* 329/30/20 8003685
KI8329 329/32/25 8002589
KI8335 335/30/22 8002590
PB5309N 309/30/22 8003245
PB5322N 322/30/22 8003247
PB5329N30* 329/30/20 8004747
PB5329N 329/32/25 8003248
PB5335N 335/30/22 8003249
       newest flexing-technology and modular design
for flexible part design
Walterscheid couplings are made for
heavy duty work and mostly in use of forged parts